
Details of claimant

Date of 
receipt 

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature 

of Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Directorate of Commercial Taxes, 
Barrackpore charge, West Bengal 26.05.2022 2,54,063 2,54,063

Tax 
including 
interest No NA NIL NA NA NA

2

Commercial Tax       Department, 
Office of Assistant Commissioner, 
Kodambakkam, Assessment Circle,  
Chennai 20.05.2022 8,090 8,090

Assessme
nt order 
CST/201

6/17 No NA NIL NA NA NA

3
Assistant Commissioner of State Tax, 
Unit 8, Ahmedabad 10.08.2022 11,29,02,647 11,29,02,647

VATCST, 
GST 

including 
int. & 

penalty No NA NIL NA NA NA -

4

Assistant Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes (Audit)-5.2, 
Bangalore 1.09.2022 1,73,38,734 1,73,38,734

Amt. of 
tax, 

interest & 
penalty 

for No NA NIL NA NA NA
13,05,03,534 13,05,03,534

Name of Corporate Debtor:  Fivebro International Pvt. Ltd.     List of Creditors as on: 26.10.2022
Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.05.2022

Annexure-7                    

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of claim 
under 

verification 

Total 

Remarks, 
if any


